
 Improved Conception Rate
 Better Body Condition
 More Efficient Fiber Digestion
 Stronger Immune System
 Lower Risk of Hoof Rot
 Reduced Fly Population
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TOTAL
WHEAT PASTURE

MINERAL
For Cattle, Goats and All Equine.

Major Minerals
Total Feeds minerals contain only the most 
bioavailable major minerals calcium, phosphorus 
and magnesium.

Trace Minerals

Only the most bioavailable trace minerals are used
to make Total Feeds minerals. Copper, Manganese
and zinc are a combination of amino acid chelates 
and chloride form. Selenium is all from organic 
sources.

Ascophyllum nodusum
Total Feeds minerals all contain Ascophyllum 
nodosum;which is documented by research to 
provide many of the benefits listed on the front of 
this brochure.

TOTAL
GRASS PASTURE

MINERAL

TOTAL
SHEEP

MINERAL
For Sheep and all Camelids.

For Cattle, Goats and All Equine.



 

Feeding Instructions
Offer free choice. Consumption will vary from 1 - 4 
ounces per day depending on the stage of growth of the 
wheat and what dry forage is available.

23.6%
28.3%

5.5%
6.6%
4.0%
1.0%

90 ppm
3,200 ppm
8,000 ppm

40 ppm
210,000 IU/lb

21,000 IU/lb
160 IU/lb

Ingredients

Guaranteed Analysis

Calcium Carbonate, Dehydrated Seaweed Meal, 
Magnesium Oxide, Salt, Magnesium Amino Acid Chelate, 
Manganese Amino Acid Chelate, Zinc Amino Acid 
Chelate, Selenium Yeast, Zinc Hydroxychloride, 
Manganese Hydroxychloride, (Calcium Silicate, Calcium 
Salts Of Long-Chain Fatty Acids, Silicon Dioxide, Natural 
& Artificial Flavors), Copper Amino Acid Chelate, Basic 
Copper Chloride, Vitamin A Supplement, Vitamin E 
Supplement, Cobalt Carbonate And Vitamin D3 
Supplement.

Calcium, Min
Calcium, Max
Salt, Min
Salt, Max
Magnesium, Min
Zinc, Min
Cobolt, Min
Copper, Min
Manganese, Min
Selenium, Min
Vitamin A, Min
Vitamin D3, Min
Vitamin E, Min

TOTAL
WHEAT PASTURE

MINERAL
For Cattle, Goats and All Equine.

Feeding Instructions
Offer free choice. Total Grass Pasture Mineral is 
formulated to balance the variations in forage nutrient 
levels consumed by cattle, and goats.  Offer free choice. 
Consumption will vary from 1 - 3 ounces per day 
depending on the stage of harvesting of forage.

10.9%
13.0%
4.8%
5.7%
10%

3.0%
1.5%
1.2%

140 ppm
5,000 ppm

60 ppm
320,000 IU/lb

Ingredients

Guaranteed Analysis

Monocalcium Phosphate, Dehydrated Seaweed Meal, 
Calcium Carbonate, Magnesium Oxide, Salt, Magnesium 
Amino Acid Chelate, Manganese Amino Acid Chelate, 
Zinc Amino Acid Chelate, Selenium Yeast, Zinc Hydroxy-
chloride, Manganese Hydroxychloride, (Calcium Silicate, 
Calcium Salts Of Long-Chain Fatty Acids, Silicon 
Dioxide, Natural & Artificial Flavors), Copper Amino Acid 
Chelate, Basic Copper Chloride, Vitamin A Supplement, 
Vitamin E Supplement, Cobalt Carbonate And Vitamin 
D3 Supplement.

Calcium, Min
Calcium, Max
Salt, Min
Salt, Max
Phosphorous, Min
Magnesium, Min
Zinc, Min
Manganese, Min
Cobolt, Min
Copper, Min
Selenium, Min
Vitamin A, Min

TOTAL
GRASS PASTURE

MINERAL
For Cattle, Goats and All Equine.

 

Feeding Instructions
Offer free choice. Total Sheep Mineral is formulated to 
balance the variations in forage nutrient levels consumed 
by sheep and camelids. Offer free choice. Consumption 
will vary from 0.1 - 0.5 ounces per day depending on the 
stage of harvesting of forage.

10.9%
13.0%
4.8%
5.7%

10.0%
3.0%
1.5%
1.2%

140 ppm
1,000 ppm
1,200 ppm

60 ppm
320,000 IU/lb

Ingredients

Guaranteed Analysis

Monocalcium Phosphate, Dehydrated Seaweed Meal, 
Calcium Carbonate, Magnesium Oxide, Salt, Magnesium 
Amino Acid Chelate, Zinc Amino Acid Chelate, Manga-
nese Amino Acid Chelate, Selenium Yeast, Zinc Hydroxy-
chloride, Manganese Hydroxychloride, (Calcium Silicate, 
Calcium Salts Of Long-Chain Fatty Acids, Silicon 
Dioxide, Natural & Artificial Flavors), Copper Amino Acid 
Chelate,Vitamin A Supplement, Vitamin E Supplement, 
Cobalt Carbonate And Vitamin D3 Supplement.

Calcium, Min
Calcium, Max
Salt, Min
Salt, Max
Phosphorus, Min
Magnesium, Min
Zinc, Min
Manganese, Min
Cobolt, Min
Copper, Min
Copper, Max
Selenium, Min
Vitamin A, Min

TOTAL
SHEEP

MINERAL
For Sheep and all Camelids.

Warning: Contains added copper.
Do Not Feed to Sheep

Warning: Contains added copper.
Do Not Feed to Sheep


